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Phantom 

30.11.2018

FullSpectrum 6
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Ver. N°

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 100

0

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

m.

1/2 peak angle: 14°

Zoom min.

1/10 peak angle: 25°

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0.25 0.49 0.74 0.98 1.23 1.47 1.72 1.96 2.21 2.461/2 peak angle Ø (m.)

Luminous 
emittance (Lux)

Distance (m.)
RED

GREEN
BLUE
CYAN

9500 2375 1056 594 380 264 194 148 117 95
17373 4344 1931 1086 695 483 355 271 215 174
3925 981 436 245 157 109 80 61 48 39
9450 2363 1050 591 378 263 193 148 117 95

LIME 54375 13594 6042 3398 2175 1510 1110 850 671 544
AMBER 36950 9238 4106 2309 1478 1026 754 577 456 370

FULL 122725 30681 13636 7670 4909 3409 2505 1918 1515 1227
3200 K 92700 23175 10300 5794 3708 2575 1892 1448 1144 927
5600 K 120550 30138 13394 7534 4822 3349 2460 1884 1488 1206

0.44 0.89 1.33 1.77 2.22 2.66 3.10 3.55 3.99 4.431/10 peak angle Ø (m.)
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1/2 peak angle: 48°

Zoom max.

1/10 peak angle: 84°

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0.89 1.78 2.67 3.56 4.45 5.34 6.23 7.12 8.01 8.901/2 peak angle Ø (m.)

Luminous 
emittance (Lux)

Distance (m.)
RED

GREEN
BLUE
CYAN

1275 319 142 80 51 35 26 20 16 13
2300 575 256 144 92 64 47 36 28 23
475 119 53 30 19 13 10 7 6 5
1275 319 142 80 51 35 26 20 16 13

LIME 7325 1831 814 458 293 203 149 114 90 73
AMBER 4900 1225 544 306 196 136 100 77 60 49

FULL 16450 4113 1828 1028 658 457 336 257 203 165
3200 K 12250 3063 1361 766 490 340 250 191 151 123
5600 K 16100 4025 1789 1006 644 447 329 252 199 161

1.80 3.60 5.40 7.20 9.00 10.80 12.61 14.41 16.21 18.011/10 peak angle Ø (m.)


